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College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:SC Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21

S.No College
Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings No of

Applications
RTF

Amount
MTF

Amount

1

ANDHRA
MAHILA
SABHA
ARTS
AND
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
FOR
WOMEN

16311FRC0202100386   27-09-2021    (92)  (Rs.846160)
16311FRC0202100404   05-10-2021    (12)  (Rs.31500)
16311FRC0202100429   29-10-2021    (2)  (Rs.14990)
16311FRC0202100456   06-12-2021    (4)  (Rs.35990)
16311FRS0202100502   07-03-2022    (1)  (Rs.11990)
16311FRS0202200531   01-04-2023    (3)  (Rs.21550)
16311FRS0202200540   01-04-2023    (12)  (Rs.193500)
16311RRC0202100365   22-09-2021    (4)  (Rs.19500)
16311RRC0202100387   27-09-2021    (18)  (Rs.248670)
16311RRS0202000078   17-02-2021    (71)  (Rs.462000)
16311RRS0202000127   01-05-2021    (23)  (Rs.235000)
16311RRS0202200518   13-09-2022    (1)  (Rs.5500)
16311RRS0202200532   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.2500)
16311RRS0202200537   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.3500)

16311FMC0202100593   20-09-2021    (86)  (Rs.338100)
16311FMC0202100608   21-09-2021    (10)  (Rs.26220)
16311FMC0202100716   07-10-2021    (3)  (Rs.6300)
16311FMC0202100769   29-10-2021    (2)  (Rs.4150)
16311FMC0202100772   29-10-2021    (1)  (Rs.2310)
16311FMC0202100839   24-11-2021    (4)  (Rs.10650)
16311FMC0202100852   07-12-2021    (2)  (Rs.4620)
16311FMC0202100961   04-03-2022    (1)  (Rs.650)
16311FMS0202100448   26-07-2021    (10)  (Rs.20200)
16311FMS0202201004   26-08-2022    (1)  (Rs.650)
16311FMS0202201045   01-04-2023    (13)  (Rs.34320)
16311FMS0202201070   08-03-2023    (10)  (Rs.23430)
16311RMC0202100594   20-09-2021    (4)  (Rs.14000)
16311RMC0202100620   22-09-2021    (1)  (Rs.2310)
16311RMC0202100842   01-12-2021    (1)  (Rs.3500)
16311RMS0202000048   01-05-2021    (71)  (Rs.166000)
16311RMS0202000052   01-05-2021    (71)  (Rs.163040)
16311RMS0202000081   01-05-2021    (17)  (Rs.40500)
16311RMS0202000143   04-03-2021    (6)  (Rs.15000)
16311RMS0202000150   01-05-2021    (8)  (Rs.18480)
16311RMS0202100305   23-06-2021    (17)  (Rs.48650)
16311RMS0202100359   13-07-2021    (1)  (Rs.2310)
16311RMS0202100446   24-07-2021    (1)  (Rs.4550)
16311RMS0202100535   11-08-2021    (98)  (Rs.102200)
16311RMS0202201016   13-09-2022    (1)  (Rs.3000)
16311RMS0202201035   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.2310)
16311RMS0202201068   08-03-2023    (12)  (Rs.31520)

118 2132350 1088970

Totals 118 2132350 1088970
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https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FRC0202100386&procDt=27-09-2021&count=92&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FRC0202100404&procDt=05-10-2021&count=12&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FRC0202100429&procDt=29-10-2021&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FRC0202100456&procDt=06-12-2021&count=4&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FRS0202100502&procDt=07-03-2022&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FRS0202200531&procDt=01-04-2023&count=3&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FRS0202200540&procDt=01-04-2023&count=12&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RRC0202100365&procDt=22-09-2021&count=4&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RRC0202100387&procDt=27-09-2021&count=18&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RRS0202000078&procDt=17-02-2021&count=71&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RRS0202000127&procDt=01-05-2021&count=23&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RRS0202200518&procDt=13-09-2022&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RRS0202200532&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RRS0202200537&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FMC0202100593&procDt=20-09-2021&count=86&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FMC0202100608&procDt=21-09-2021&count=10&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FMC0202100716&procDt=07-10-2021&count=3&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FMC0202100769&procDt=29-10-2021&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FMC0202100772&procDt=29-10-2021&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FMC0202100839&procDt=24-11-2021&count=4&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FMC0202100852&procDt=07-12-2021&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FMC0202100961&procDt=04-03-2022&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FMS0202100448&procDt=26-07-2021&count=10&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FMS0202201004&procDt=26-08-2022&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FMS0202201045&procDt=01-04-2023&count=13&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311FMS0202201070&procDt=08-03-2023&count=10&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RMC0202100594&procDt=20-09-2021&count=4&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RMC0202100620&procDt=22-09-2021&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RMC0202100842&procDt=01-12-2021&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RMS0202000048&procDt=01-05-2021&count=71&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RMS0202000052&procDt=01-05-2021&count=71&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RMS0202000081&procDt=01-05-2021&count=17&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RMS0202000143&procDt=04-03-2021&count=6&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RMS0202000150&procDt=01-05-2021&count=8&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RMS0202100305&procDt=23-06-2021&count=17&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RMS0202100359&procDt=13-07-2021&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RMS0202100446&procDt=24-07-2021&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RMS0202100535&procDt=11-08-2021&count=98&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RMS0202201016&procDt=13-09-2022&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RMS0202201035&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16311RMS0202201068&procDt=08-03-2023&count=12&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=1&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
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College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:ST Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21

S.No College
Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings No of

Applications
RTF

Amount
MTF

Amount

1

ANDHRA
MAHILA
SABHA
ARTS
AND
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
FOR
WOMEN

16312FRC0202100064   05-02-2022    (29)  (Rs.189140)
16312FRS0202300076   19-06-2023    (5)  (Rs.64000)
16312RRC0202100061   05-02-2022    (3)  (Rs.16550)
16312RRS0202100048   04-09-2021    (30)  (Rs.252040)
16312RRS0202300073   19-06-2023    (2)  (Rs.7000)

16312FMM0202300105   11-06-2023    (2)  (Rs.2650)
16312FMS0202100053   03-11-2021    (25)  (Rs.54900)
16312FMS0202100056   06-12-2021    (4)  (Rs.7500)
16312FMS0202100067   04-02-2022    (21)  (Rs.47000)
16312RMM0202300117   24-06-2023    (1)  (Rs.2500)
16312RMS0202100026   03-08-2021    (30)  (Rs.64650)
16312RMS0202100039   04-09-2021    (22)  (Rs.50380)
16312RMS0202100055   03-11-2021    (3)  (Rs.11050)
16312RMS0202100068   04-02-2022    (1)  (Rs.2090)

34 528730 242720

Totals 34 528730 242720
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https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16312FRC0202100064&procDt=05-02-2022&count=29&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16312FRS0202300076&procDt=19-06-2023&count=5&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16312RRC0202100061&procDt=05-02-2022&count=3&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16312RRS0202100048&procDt=04-09-2021&count=30&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16312RRS0202300073&procDt=19-06-2023&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16312FMM0202300105&procDt=11-06-2023&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16312FMS0202100053&procDt=03-11-2021&count=25&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16312FMS0202100056&procDt=06-12-2021&count=4&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16312FMS0202100067&procDt=04-02-2022&count=21&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16312RMM0202300117&procDt=24-06-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16312RMS0202100026&procDt=03-08-2021&count=30&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16312RMS0202100039&procDt=04-09-2021&count=22&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16312RMS0202100055&procDt=03-11-2021&count=3&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16312RMS0202100068&procDt=04-02-2022&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
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College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:BC Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21

S.No College
Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings No of

Applications
RTF

Amount
MTF

Amount

1

ANDHRA
MAHILA
SABHA
ARTS
AND
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
FOR
WOMEN

16313RRS0202200320   01-04-2023    (2)  (Rs.17500)
16313RRS0202200279   08-08-2022    (1)  (Rs.10000)
16313FRS0202100250   03-03-2022    (294)  (Rs.2398270)
16313RRS0202300339   19-07-2023    (2)  (Rs.15000)
16313FRS0202300342   19-07-2023    (1)  (Rs.10000)
16313FRS0202200311   01-04-2023    (5)  (Rs.45000)
16313RRS0202300350   24-11-2023    (4)  (Rs.34550)
16313FRS0202200334   01-04-2023    (49)  (Rs.685000)
16313FRS0202100266   07-03-2022    (2)  (Rs.4500)
16313RRS0202100157   04-12-2021    (365)  (Rs.3256780)
16313RRS0202100159   13-12-2021    (2)  (Rs.4000)
16313FRS0202200329   01-04-2023    (4)  (Rs.11000)
16313RRS0202200331   06-12-2022    (3)  (Rs.23550)
16313RRS0202200333   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.3500)

16313FMS0202100233   04-03-2022    (2)  (Rs.4500)
16313RMS0202200496   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.3500)
16313RMS0202200379   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.2310)
16313RMS0202200456   01-04-2023    (2)  (Rs.7000)
16313FMS0202200454   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.3500)
16313RMS0202300544   11-12-2023    (1)  (Rs.2600)
16313RMS0202100012   02-12-2021    (266)  (Rs.608720)
16313RMS0202200391   01-04-2023    (2)  (Rs.4310)
16313FMS0202200484   01-04-2023    (69)  (Rs.172920)
16313RMS0202100248   05-03-2022    (1)  (Rs.3500)
16313RMS0202100011   29-11-2021    (365)  (Rs.916900)
16313FMS0202200508   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.2310)
16313FMS0202200488   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.3000)
16313RMS0202200504   01-04-2023    (2)  (Rs.4620)
16313FMS0202200451   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.2000)
16313RMS0202200464   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.4550)
16313RMC0202100029   03-11-2021    (6)  (Rs.21000)
16313FMS0202100204   20-12-2021    (295)  (Rs.700500)
16313RMS0202200335   01-04-2023    (3)  (Rs.10500)
16313RMS0202300522   05-08-2023    (4)  (Rs.13100)
16313FMS0202100214   03-03-2022    (181)  (Rs.409210)
16313FMS0202100285   07-03-2022    (2)  (Rs.4400)
16313FMS0202200447   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.2500)
16313RMS0202100080   08-12-2021    (2)  (Rs.4180)
16313FMS0202200347   01-04-2023    (5)  (Rs.10650)
16313RMS0202200480   01-04-2023    (51)  (Rs.134200)
16313RMS0202200500   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.2500)
16313FMS0202200467   01-04-2023    (3)  (Rs.6490)
16313FMS0202200427   01-04-2023    (4)  (Rs.9020)

384 6518650 3074490

Totals 384 6518650 3074490
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https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RRS0202200320&procDt=01-04-2023&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RRS0202200279&procDt=08-08-2022&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FRS0202100250&procDt=03-03-2022&count=294&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RRS0202300339&procDt=19-07-2023&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FRS0202300342&procDt=19-07-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FRS0202200311&procDt=01-04-2023&count=5&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RRS0202300350&procDt=24-11-2023&count=4&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FRS0202200334&procDt=01-04-2023&count=49&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FRS0202100266&procDt=07-03-2022&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RRS0202100157&procDt=04-12-2021&count=365&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RRS0202100159&procDt=13-12-2021&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FRS0202200329&procDt=01-04-2023&count=4&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RRS0202200331&procDt=06-12-2022&count=3&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RRS0202200333&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0202100233&procDt=04-03-2022&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0202200496&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0202200379&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0202200456&procDt=01-04-2023&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0202200454&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0202300544&procDt=11-12-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0202100012&procDt=02-12-2021&count=266&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0202200391&procDt=01-04-2023&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0202200484&procDt=01-04-2023&count=69&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0202100248&procDt=05-03-2022&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0202100011&procDt=29-11-2021&count=365&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0202200508&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0202200488&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0202200504&procDt=01-04-2023&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0202200451&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0202200464&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMC0202100029&procDt=03-11-2021&count=6&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0202100204&procDt=20-12-2021&count=295&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0202200335&procDt=01-04-2023&count=3&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0202300522&procDt=05-08-2023&count=4&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0202100214&procDt=03-03-2022&count=181&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0202100285&procDt=07-03-2022&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0202200447&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0202100080&procDt=08-12-2021&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0202200347&procDt=01-04-2023&count=5&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0202200480&procDt=01-04-2023&count=51&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0202200500&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0202200467&procDt=01-04-2023&count=3&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0202200427&procDt=01-04-2023&count=4&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
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College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:EBC

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21

S.No College
Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings No of

Applications
RTF

Amount
MTF

Amount

1

ANDHRA
MAHILA
SABHA
ARTS
AND
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
FOR
WOMEN

16316FRS0202100121   29-11-2021    (35)  (Rs.301570)
16316FRS0202100155   03-03-2022    (2)  (Rs.5000)
16316FRS0202200167   08-08-2022    (2)  (Rs.12500)
16316FRS0202200186   01-04-2023    (6)  (Rs.81000)
16316RRS0202100096   29-11-2021    (63)  (Rs.639240)
16316RRS0202200166   08-08-2022    (1)  (Rs.2000)
16316RRS0202200179   01-04-2023    (2)  (Rs.11000)

66 1052310 0

Totals 66 1052310 0

Home-A Services-B Reports-C General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316FRS0202100121&procDt=29-11-2021&count=35&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316FRS0202100155&procDt=03-03-2022&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316FRS0202200167&procDt=08-08-2022&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316FRS0202200186&procDt=01-04-2023&count=6&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316RRS0202100096&procDt=29-11-2021&count=63&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316RRS0202200166&procDt=08-08-2022&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316RRS0202200179&procDt=01-04-2023&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2020-21&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
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College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:Minority Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21

S.No College
Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings No of

Applications
RTF

Amount
MTF

Amount

1

ANDHRA
MAHILA
SABHA
ARTS
AND
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
FOR
WOMEN

16317FRS0202200453   01-04-2023    (44)  (Rs.317070)
16317FRS0202200478   01-04-2023    (2)  (Rs.13500)
16317FRS0202200491   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.4500)
16317FRS0202200496   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.5500)
16317FRS0202300545   08-08-2023    (14)  (Rs.146500)
16317RRS0202100228   12-11-2021    (49)  (Rs.434500)
16317RRS0202100298   08-02-2022    (2)  (Rs.22000)

16317FMS0202100057   25-01-2022    (43)  (Rs.104950)
16317FMS0202100061   16-06-2022    (2)  (Rs.3650)
16317FMS0202200095   01-04-2023    (2)  (Rs.4000)
16317FMS0202200099   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.2500)
16317FMS0202300122   12-06-2023    (38)  (Rs.89900)
16317RMS0202100035   09-09-2021    (49)  (Rs.178900)
16317RMS0202100055   21-01-2021    (2)  (Rs.7000)
16317RMS0202100069   09-02-2022    (35)  (Rs.79700)
16317RMS0202100089   16-06-2022    (1)  (Rs.2310)
16317RMS0202200111   01-04-2023    (7)  (Rs.17990)

51 943570 490900

Totals 51 943570 490900

Home-A Services-B Reports-C General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2020-21&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
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